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Tribe Grant Staff Official Title Name Telephone Number Email Address

Coyote Valley Band of Pomo Indians

298-20 Project Director Tribal Administrator Bernadette Mora 707-485-8723 ADMINISTRATOR@COYOTEVALLEY-NSN.GOV

Financial Officer Chief Financial Officer Rachel Whetstone 707-485-8723 TRIBALCFO@COYOTEVALLEY-NSN.GOV

Day-to-Day Program Contact Education Director Temashio Anderson 707-485-8723 EDUCATIONDIRECTOR@COYOTEVELLEY-NSN.GOV

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Chief Financial Officer Rachel Whetstone 707-485-8723 TRIBALCFO@COYOTEVALLEY-NSN.GOV

Fort Mojave Indian Tribe

296-20 Project Director Director Melvin Lewis 928-346-1550 ssdir@fortmojave.com

Financial Officer Chief Financial Officer Mike Devita 760-629-4591 mikedevita@fortmojave.com

Day-to-Day Program Contact Director Melvin Lewis 928-346-1550 ssdir@fortmojave.com

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Grant Accounting Drusilla Ward 760-629-4591 drusillaward@fortmojave.com

Hoopa Valley Tribal Court

295-20 Project Director Chief Judge Leona Colegrove 360-590-0130 leona_martinez2000@yahoo.com

Financial Officer Chief Financial Officer Brandy Morton 530-625-4211 Ext. 116 bmorton@hoopa-nsn.gov

Day-to-Day Program Contact Court Administrator Falene Lewis 530-625-4305 Ext. 302 falene@hotmail.com

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Interim Grant Compliance Officer Joelle Colegrove 530-625-4211 Ext. 134 jycolegrove@hotmail.com

Mechoopda Indian Tribe of Chico 

Rancheria

294-20 Project Director Youth & Wellness Program Services Manager Paulita Hopper 530-899-8922 Ext. 214 phopper@mechoopda-nsn.gov

Financial Officer Fiscal Officer Joe Takher 530-899-8922 Ext. 205 jtakher@mechoopda-nsn.gov

Day-to-Day Program Contact Youth & Wellness Program Services Manager Paulita Hopper 530-899-8922 Ext. 214 phopper@mechoopda-nsn.gov

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Bookkeeper Lisa Hood 530-899-8922 Ext. 260 Lhood@mechoopda-nsn.gov 

Picayune Rancheria of the 

Chukchansi Indians

291-20 Project Director Tribal Administrator 

Financial Officer Finance Director Robert Reyes 559-795-4228 rreyes@chukchansi-nsn.gov

Day-to-Day Program Contact Tribal Administrator 

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact GL Accountant Erin Miller 559-332-4963 emiller@chukchansi-nsn.gov

Pinoleville Pomo Nation

Project Director YRG Project Director Zhao Qiu 707-463-1454 Ext. 301 zhaoq@pinoleville-nsn.gov

Financial Officer Fiscal Manager Michelle Campbell 707-463-1454 Ext. 101 michellec@pinoleville-nsn.gov

Day-to-Day Program Contact PYCCSP Project Director Zhao Qiu 707-463-1454 Ext. 301 zhaoq@pinoleville-nsn.gov

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Fiscal Director Kathy Redhorse 707-467-9987 kredhorse@pinoleville-nsn.gov

San Pasqual Band of Mission 

Indians

293-20 Project Director Executive Director Lorraine Orosco 760-651-6144 lorrainO@sanpasqualtribe.org

Financial Officer Grants Accountant Lisa Starr 760-651-5121 lisas@sanpasqualtribe.org

Day-to-Day Program Contact Executive Director Lorraine Orosco 760-651-6144 lorrainO@sanpasqualtribe.org

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Executive Director Lorraine Orosco 760-651-6144 lorrainO@sanpasqualtribe.org

Sherwood Valley Band of Mission 

Indians

292-20 Project Director Tribal Administrator Josh Gravier 707-459-9690 Ext. 111 jgravier@sherwoodband.com

Financial Officer Fiscal Officer Justin Clark 707-459-9690 Ext. 102 jclark@sherwoodband.com

Day-to-Day Program Contact Tribal Administrator Josh Gravier 707-459-9690 Ext. 111 jgravier@sherwoodband.com

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Fiscal Officer Justin Clark 707-459-9690 Ext. 102 jclark@sherwoodband.com

Yurok Tribe

299-20 Project Director Court Director Jessica Carter 707-482-1350 Ext. 1335 jcarter@yuroktribe.nsn.us

Financial Officer Yurok Fiscal Director Steven Edmiston, CPA 707-482-1350 Ext. 1387 sedmiston@yuroktribe.nsn.us

Day-to-Day Program Contact Staff Attorney Angi Cavaliere 707-482-1350 Ext. 1392 acavaliere@yuroktribe.nsn.us

Day-to-Day Fiscal Contact Accountant Sherry O'Rourke 707-482-1350 Ext. 1402 shorourke@yuroktribe.nsn.us

Additional Project Contact Abby Abinanti aabinanti@yuroktribe.nsn.us
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